
$220,000 - 5661 Riverside Dr #206b7, Coral Springs
MLS® #RX-11076375 

$220,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 950 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

GRAND OASIS CONDO, Coral Springs, FL

PRESTIGIOUS GRAND OASIS | PRIME
CORAL SPRINGS LOCATION |
RESORT-LIKE AMENITIES | COMMUNITY
POOL | HOT TUB |  TENNIS | CLUBHOUSE |
FITNESS CENTER | BREATHAKING WATER
VIEWS | Bright Open Floor Plan | Private
Balcony | Eat-In Kitchen | Granite Countertops
| Breakfast Bar | Pantry | Laundry in Unit |
Large Primary Bedroom | Walk-In Closet  |
Ensuite | Immaculate Maintained Landscaping
| Assigned & Guest Parking | 2nd Floor Unit |
Minutes to Fine Dining, Shops, Sawgrass
Expressway, Turnpike & Beaches | Top A+
Rated Schools | WH 2022 | AC 2014 |
PRESENT ALL OFFERS!

Built in 1988

Essential Information

MLS® # RX-11076375

Price $220,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 950

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1988

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condo or Coop

Status Closed

Community Information



Address 5661 Riverside Dr #206b7

Area 3621

Subdivision GRAND OASIS CONDO

City Coral Springs

County Broward

State FL

Zip Code 33067

Amenities

Amenities Exercise Room, Manager on Site, Pool, Tennis, Bike - Jog, Pickleball

Utilities Public Sewer, Public Water

Parking Assigned, Guest

View Canal

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Canal Width 1 - 80

Interior

Interior Features Walk-in Closet, Cook Island, Closet Cabinets

Appliances Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Range - Electric, Refrigerator, Washer

Heating Central, Electric

Cooling Central, Electric

# of Stories 3

Stories 3.00

Exterior

Exterior Features Open Balcony

Construction CBS

School Information

Elementary Coral Park Elementary School

Middle Forest Glen Middle School

High Coral Springs High School

Additional Information

Zoning RM-20

HOA Fees 673

Listing Details

Listing Office Mastropieri Group LLC
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